
Top Prizes Remaining as of 01/04/2026
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Diamonds & Dollars
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Electric 7s
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# 1371
Peppermint Payout

$40, 000
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Power 20s
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$500
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Merry Money 10X
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# 1350
Diamonds & Gold
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$5,000
$1,500
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17 $5
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Frosty $500
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# 1337
20X Crossword
Spectacular

$200,000
$5,000
$1,000

1
2
9 $5

# 1343
Super Loteria

$50,000
$500
$200

1
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13
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# 1318
Win $50, $100 or $500

$500
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$50
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# 1340
$50,000 Crossword
Connect

$50,000
$500
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Merry Money 20X

$100,000
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# 1329
Triple Tripler

$50,000
$1,000
$500

1
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# 1362
$10,000 Ca$h Blowout

$10,000
$1,000
$100

27
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135 $3

# 1347
Lucky Symbols Loteria

$35,000
$1,000
$500

2
3

10
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# 1356
$100,000 Crossword
Craze

$100,000
$1,000
$500

3
42
39 $3

# 1334
Bonus Crossword

$35,000
$1,000
$100

3
8
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$10

# 1354
Mega Loteria

$100,000
$1,000
$500

2
9
5 $3

# 1311
10X Bingo Multiplier

$35,000
$1,000
$500

2
4

13

$10

# 1349
Strike It Rich

$75,000
$2,500
$1,500

1
11
13 $2

# 1342
Truck$ & Buck$

Trucks
$500
$100

2
1
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$10

# 1345
Jokers Wild Poker

$500
$100
$80
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630 $1

# 1360
Quick 7s

$7,000
$70

4
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$5

# 1376
Neon 9s

$50,000
$500
$100

3
40

119 $1

# 1335
Pocket Change 5X

$500
$100
$40

12
64
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Games Closing**

#1352 Buffalo Blitz, #1316 Wild Cherry Crossword, 
#1310 Supreme Gold, #1363 Merry Money 2X, 
#1348 $500 Frenzy, #1333 Xtreme Cash, 
#1338 Cash Overload, #1332 Lucky Numbers, 
#1326 Fun 5s, #1355 Monster Ma$h

*Warehouse inventory is sold out, but may be available at Nebraska Lottery retailers
**Game closing is initiated upon notification of the last top prize being claimed,

but tickets may be sold until the process has been completed.
Must be 19. Free problem gambling help for Nebraskans at problemgambling.nebraska.gov.


